Polaris Infrastructure Inc **POLARIS** 7 St. Thomas St. Suite 606 Toronto, ON M5S 2BT, Canada

T +1 416.849.2587 info@polarisinfrastructure.com

January 24, 2022

Polaris Infrastructure Inc. (TSX: PIF) ("Polaris Infrastructure" or the "Company"), a Toronto-based

company engaged in the operation, acquisition and development of renewable energy projects in

Latin America, is pleased to announce it will be holding its Earnings Conference Call and Webcast

to report Q4 2021 Earnings Results on Thursday, February 24th, 2022, at 10:00 am EST.

To listen to the call, please dial Toll Free 877-545-0320 or International Toll-Free Number 973-

528-00-16 entry code 554274.

A digital recording of the earnings call will be available for replay two hours after the call's

completion.

**Replay Call Information** 

Toronto: 1877-481-4010, Passcode: 44332

International (toll-free): 1 919-882-2331, Passcode: 44332

Encore Replay Expiration Date: 03/10/2022

**Investor Relations** 

Polaris Infrastructure Inc.

Phone: +1 647-245-7199

Email: info@polarisinfrastructure.com

www.polarisinfrastructure.com